GIN

Nikka Coffey Gin

Ki No Bi

Ki No Tea

Roku

No.3

Monkey 47
Hendrick’s Neptunia
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray 10
Perfume Trees Gin

VODKA
Nikka Coffey Vodka
Haku Vodka

TEQUILA

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Cadigo Blanco

Milagro Sliver

WHISKY

Single Malt

Yoichi Single Malt
Miyagikyo Single Malt
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Yamazaki 12yo

Yamazaki 18yo

Hakushu Distiller’'s Reserve
Hakushu 12yo

Hakushu 18yo

THE HOUSE BAR

45ML

22
25
25
21
24
25
27
24
23
30

21
21

23

25
24

26
26
36
48
250
36
58
220

60ML

27
30
30
26
29
30
33
29
28
35

26
26

28

30
29

34
34
46
64
330
46
72
290

Prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge
and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

BTL

200
280
280
200
300
200
300
280
250
250

220
200

250

280
260

340
340
380
550
3500
380
600
2500



THE HOUSE BAR

Ichiro Malt On The Way 2019
Ichiro Malt The Floor Malted 2015

Ichiro Chibidaru Quarter Cask 2010

Glenfiddich 12yo

Balvenie 12yo

Macallan Sherry Oak 12yo
Macallan Double Cask 12yo
Macallan Double Cask 15yo
Macallan Sherry Oak 18yo

Macallan Sherry Oak 25yo0

Blended Whisky

Hibiki 12yo

Hibiki 17yo

Hibiki 21yo

Ichiro Malt Wine Wood

Ichiro Malt & Grain World Blended
Ichiro Malt Chichibu Komagatake
Nikka Whisky G&G

Nikka Coffey Malt

Naked Malt

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Bourbon & Rye
Woodford Rye
Michter’'s Bourbon
Michter's Rye
Michter's American

Prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge
and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

45 ML

125

160
160
26
28
28
28
36
70

160
220
280
36
36
115
32
24
21
24
21

25
25
25
25

60 ML

160

210
210
34
36
36
36
46
100

210
290
370
48
48
150
42
29
26
29
26

30
30
30
30

BTL
1300

1480
1500
280
300
290
290
380
700

4000

2000
2600
3200
450
460
1200
420
230
200
260
200

280
290
290
290



THE HOUSE BAR

RUM 45 ML 60 ML  BTL
Havana Club 20 24 160
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 24 28 260
Sailor Jerry Spice Rum 22 26 230

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
Bas Armagnac L'encantada 1988 30YO 36 48 540

Hennesy VSOP 22 29 290

Prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge
and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



